
School District No. 5 (Southeast Kootenay)

Bus Route C05  WYCLIFFE

Bus # 3051A - Randy Biddles  

Updated 11/15/2023

Schedule AM Schedule PM

Stop Stop
 Bus Shop 7:15 Bus Shop 2:50

1 * Sommerfeld Rd 7:36 PINEWOOD SCHOOL 2:56

2 * ClearView Rd 7:37 TM ROBERTS SCHOOL 3:07

3 * 3494 Mission Wycliffe Rd 7:38 MOUNT BAKER (Bus Transfers) 3:25

4 * 3152 Mission Wycliffe Rd 7:39

5 * Ermacora & Mission Wycliffe Rd 7:42 * Wildstone ( Main Gate ) 3:37

6 * 3025 Mission Wycliffe Rd 7:43 * Grandview Trailer Park 3:39

7 * Pighin Rd/Mission Wycliffe Rd 7:45 * Georgian Heights (Mission Hills)  Tr Prk 3:40

8 * Old Wycliffe Store 7:46 * 4300 Echo Field Rd 3:43

9 * 896 Wycliffe Park Rd 7:50 16  Kennedy Rd ( PM ONLY ) Bevans 3:44

10 * 143 Wycliffe Park Rd 7:54 * Hwy 95A / MountView 3:46

11 * Hwy 95A / MountView 7:56 17 5746 HwY 95 A (PM  ONLY) 3:48

12 * 4300 Echo Field Rd 7:58 18 6102 Hwy 95 A (PM ONLY) Millers 3:49

13 * Georgian Heights (Mission Hills) Tr Prk 8:01 * Sommerfield/Mission Wycliffe Rd 3:53

14 * Grandview Trailer Park 8:02 * ClearView Rd 3:54

15 * Wildstone ( Main Gate ) 8:04 * 3494 Mission Wycliff Rd 3:55

MOUNT BAKER (Bus Transfers) 8:15 * 3152 Mission Wycliffe Rd 3:56

TM ROBERTS SCHOOL 8:30 * Ermacora & Mission Wycliffe Rd 3:57

PINEWOOD SCHOOL 8:40 * 3025 Mission Wycliffe Rd 3:58

* Pighin Rd/Mission Wycliffe Rd 4:00
Bus Shop 8:45 19 * 9782 Pighin Rd 4:01

20 * Pighin Rd / Foster 4:02

21 * Rutten - 9275  Pighin Rd 4:04

22 Pighin Rd & Wycliffe/Cherry Crk 4:05

23 * 8760 Pighin Rd 4:06

24 * 8622 Pighin Rd 4:07

25  * Thunderbird Springs Rd 4:15

26  * Old Wycliffe Store Rd/Pattinson Rd 4:16

* 896 Wycliffe Park Rd 4:20

Bus Shop 4:30

*Means Use Overhead Lights


